>B< MaxiPro Technical Brochure
An innovative press system suitable for air-conditioning
and refrigeration applications.
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Join the Press Revolution
3
110 years of innovation
Conex Bänninger specialises in providing fittings, valves and accessories

Standard for Tube Fittings for Flammable and Combustible Fluids, Refrigeration Service, and
Marine Use. Section 8 Vibration test.
UNS Unified Numbering System.
14
Join the Press Revolution
17.0  >B< MaxiPro Product Range
Straight Coupler
L
Z
Code Size L Z
MPA5270 0020001 1/4" 39.0 3.0
MPA5270 0030001 3/8" 39.0 3.0
MPA5270 0040001 1/2" 40.0 5.0
MPA5270 0050001 5/8" 45.0 3.0
MPA5270 0060001 3/4" 45.5 1.5
MPA5270 0070001 7/8" 56.5 8.5
MPA5270 0080001 1" 49.0 2.0
MPA5270 0090001 1 1/8" 57.0 6.0
 Long Coupler
L
L1 L1
D
1
D
1
Code Size L L1
MPA5270L0020000 1/4" 90.0 18.0
MPA5270L0030000 3/8" 90.0 18.0
MPA5270L0040000 1/2" 91.0 17.5
MPA5270L0050000 5/8" 101.0 21.0
MPA5270L0060000 3/4" 101.0 22.0
MPA5270L0070000 7/8" 106.0 24.0
MPA5270L0080000 1" 105.0 23.5
MPA5270L0090000 1 1/8" 106.0 25.5
15
Join the Press Revolution
Fitting Reducer
D
2D
1
L
L1
Z
Code Size L L1 Min Z D1 D2
MPA5243 0030201 3/8" x 1/4" 44.0 21.0 26.0 3/8" 1/4"
MPA5243 0040301 1/2" x 3/8" 45.0 20.5 27.0 1/2" 3/8"
MPA5243 0050301 5/8" x 3/8" 47.5 24.0 29.5 5/8" 3/8"
MPA5243 0050401 5/8" x 1/2" 46.0 24.0 28.5 5/8" 1/2"
MPA5243 0060401 3/4" x 1/2" 53.0 25.0 35.5 3/4" 1/2"
MPA5243 0060501 3/4" x 5/8" 53.5 25.0 32.5 3/4" 5/8"
MPA5243 0070401 7/8" x 1/2" 54.0 27.0 36.5 7/8" 1/2"
MPA5243 0070501 7/8" x 5/8" 54.5 27.0 33.5 7/8" 5/8"
MPA5243 0070601 7/8" x 3/4" 53.0 27.0 31.0 7/8" 3/4"
MPA5243 0090401 1 1/8" x 1/2" 61.0 28.5 43.5 1 1/8" 1/2"
MPA5243 0090501 1 1/8" x 5/8" 63.5 28.5 42.5 1 1/8" 5/8"
MPA5243 0090601 1 1/8" x 3/4" 60.0 28.5 38.0 1 1/8" 3/4"
MPA5243 0090701 1 1/8" x 7/8" 59.5 28.5 35.5 1 1/8" 7/8"
 Long Repair Coupler
Code Size L L1